Kode

provinsi

32

32

32

32

32

32

Sumber:
BPP
Kecamatan
Maniis

Produksi Tanaman Buah-Buahan dan Sayuran Menurut Jenis Tanaman di Kecamatan Maniis Kabupaten Purwakarta

Nama
provinsi

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

Kode
kabupaten

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

Nama
kabupaten

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

Kode
kecamatan
kemendagri

32.14.07

32.14.07

32.14.07

32.14.07

32.14.07

32.14.07

32.14.07

32.14.07

Kode
kecamatan
bps

3214020

3214020

3214020

3214020

3214020

3214020

3214020

3214020

Nama
kecamatan

MANIIS

MANIIS

MANIIS

MANIIS

MANIIS

MANIIS

MANIIS

MANIIS

Jenis
tanaman

MANGGA

DURIAN

JERUK
SIAM/KEPROK

PISANG

PEPAYA

SALAK

RAMBUTAN

MANGGIS

6,965

40

41

14,192

2,220

129

19,676

2,350

400

13,470

1,190

1,190

669

98

64

14,420

1,106

1,190

KUINTAL

KUINTAL

KUINTAL

KUINTAL

KUINTAL

KUINTAL

KUINTAL

KUINTAL

Sumber : -



